Part#: ES5P09K5F1 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN SSL PLG CONT 24-28AWG CRIMP
RFQ
Part#: UVY2V331MRD Manufacturers: Nichicon
Description: CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 350V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: MLP331M300EA1A Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 300V FLATPACK
RFQ
Part#: ES577 Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: CLEANER ELECTRONICS
RFQ
Part#: UKL1V330MEDANATA Manufacturers: Nichicon
Description: CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 35V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ES5S001JFAR5500 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN SSL SOCKET CONTACT SOLDER
RFQ
Part#: ES58-17 Manufacturers: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description: RF ANT 5.8GHZ DISH N FEM BRKT MT
RFQ
Part#: ES5P09K5FA Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN SSL PLG CONT 24-26AWG CRIMP
RFQ
Part#: ES5S001JF1R5500 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN SSL SOCKET CONTACT SOLDER
RFQ
Part#: ES5P09K4F2 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN SSL PLUG CONT 22AWG CRIMP
RFQ
Part#: UCY2H180MHD3 Manufacturers: Nichicon
Description: CAP ALUM 18UF 20% 500V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ES5514 Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: CLEANER DEGREASER ELECT 55 GAL
RFQ
Part#: EET-HC2E331BA Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 250V SNAP
RFQ
Part#: ES567 Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: FLOOR FINISH ANISTATIC 5 GAL
RFQ
Part#: ES5WR10J Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES 0.1 OHM 5W 5% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: B41821F4109M000 Manufacturers: EPCOS
Description: CAP ALUM 10000UF 20% 16V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ES5226M050AE1EA Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 50V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: ES5584 Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: CLEANER DEGREASER ELECT 53 GAL
RFQ
Part#: ES5579 Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: CLEANER DEGREASER ELECT 53 GAL
RFQ
Part#: ES514 Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: CLEANER DEGREASER ELECT 5 GAL
RFQ
ES5107M016AE1EA
Part Number ES5107M016AE1EA Manufacturer KEMET
Description CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V RADIAL Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1782420 pcs Data sheet ES5107M016AE1EA
Category Capacitors Voltage - Rated 16V
Tolerance ±20% Surface Mount Land Size -
Size / Dimension 0.236" Dia (6.00mm) Series ES5
Ripple Current @ High Frequency 85mA @ 100kHz Ratings -
Polarization Polar Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
Package / Case Radial, Can Other Names 399-6648-3
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 20 Weeks
Lifetime @ Temp. - Lead Spacing 0.098" (2.50mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) 0.197" (5.00mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) - Detailed Description 100µF 16V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial, Can
Capacitance 100µF Applications General Purpose
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 1782420 pieces of KEMET ES5107M016AE1EA in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for ES5107M016AE1EA
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
ES5107M016AE1EA Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ES5107M016AE1EA with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ES5107M016AE1EA Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V RADIAL DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ES5107M016AE1EA
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS